
      2015 BENEVOLENT RETIREMENT HOMES FOR THE AGED EXEMPTION
130% of the 2014 Average Residential Improved Equalized Value

Sec 70.11(4d), Wis. Stats.

Wisconsin Department of Revenue Report #: EQBEN100WI 

Date: 02/02/2015

ADAMS 

ASHLAND 

BARRON 

BAYFIELD 

BROWN 

BUFFALO 

BURNETT 

CALUMET 

CHIPPEWA 

CLARK 

COLUMBIA 

CRAWFORD 

DANE 

DODGE 

DOOR 

DOUGLAS 

DUNN 

EAU CLAIRE 

FLORENCE 

FOND DU LAC 

FOREST 

GRANT 

GREEN 

GREEN LAKE 

IOWA 

IRON 

JACKSON 

JEFFERSON 

JUNEAU 

KENOSHA 

KEWAUNEE 

LA CROSSE 

LAFAYETTE 

 $649,304,300

 $243,811,800

 $719,125,200

 $922,182,100

 $2,662,556,700

 $82,213,900

 $865,859,700

 $584,582,100

 $773,461,500

 $148,719,100

 $901,982,200

 $124,657,600

 $10,021,616,100

 $897,199,600

 $2,558,902,200

 $531,046,500

 $266,969,200

 $982,497,900

 $157,003,200

 $1,002,222,400

 $410,869,800

 $275,871,500

 $327,977,700

 $759,601,400

 $206,699,200

 $351,139,200

 $128,426,200

 $1,233,823,600

 $344,031,400

 $2,923,208,500

 $173,983,600

 $1,044,408,800

 $76,327,500

2014 Equalized

Value Residential
Land

 26,479

 9,676

 23,709

 16,518

 81,028

 6,349

 20,879

 18,254

 26,176

 13,109

 23,553

 7,486

 156,013

 28,921

 29,082

 23,612

 15,110

 33,493

 6,615

 36,281

 11,169

 17,026

 13,252

 10,706

 9,168

 7,637

 9,736

 28,623

 16,784

 58,147

 8,461

 36,167

 5,686

2014 Land

Parcels
Residential

 $1,216,723,100

 $564,517,200

 $1,899,810,500

 $1,092,996,100

 $9,712,699,200

 $467,995,400

 $1,193,687,500

 $2,125,626,600

 $2,576,841,600

 $902,453,400

 $2,492,208,200

 $460,263,500

 $24,945,628,900

 $3,051,556,100

 $3,323,244,200

 $1,774,757,500

 $1,404,327,600

 $3,607,491,700

 $311,909,500

 $3,879,031,000

 $541,761,800

 $1,370,500,600

 $1,461,493,300

 $980,053,900

 $901,138,300

 $392,769,500

 $668,577,900

 $3,266,800,600

 $985,476,300

 $5,981,734,300

 $861,795,900

 $4,493,316,800

 $431,220,500

2014 Equalized

Value Residential
Improvements

 18,097

 7,586

 19,510

 11,893

 75,608

 5,065

 14,145

 16,574

 22,687

 11,381

 19,981

 6,049

 146,401

 26,672

 21,358

 18,783

 12,920

 30,264

 4,688

 32,732

 7,988

 14,860

 11,944

 8,844

 7,962

 5,577

 7,952

 25,790

 12,432

 52,472

 7,652

 33,449

 5,041

2014

Improved

Residential
Parcels

 $24,521

 $25,198

 $30,331

 $55,829

 $32,860

 $12,949

 $41,470

 $32,025

 $29,548

 $11,345

 $38,296

 $16,652

 $64,236

 $31,022

 $87,989

 $22,491

 $17,668

 $29,334

 $23,734

 $27,624

 $36,787

 $16,203

 $24,749

 $70,951

 $22,546

 $45,979

 $13,191

 $43,106

 $20,498

 $50,273

 $20,563

 $28,877

 $13,424

2014 Average

Equalized Land
Value

 $67,233

 $74,416

 $97,376

 $91,902

 $128,461

 $92,398

 $84,389

 $128,251

 $113,582

 $79,295

 $124,729

 $76,089

 $170,392

 $114,410

 $155,597

 $94,487

 $108,694

 $119,201

 $66,534

 $118,509

 $67,822

 $92,227

 $122,362

 $110,816

 $113,180

 $70,427

 $84,077

 $126,669

 $79,269

 $113,999

 $112,624

 $134,333

 $85,543

2014 Ave

Equalized

Improvement
Value

 $91,754

 $99,614

 $127,707

 $147,731

 $161,321

 $105,347

 $125,859

 $160,276

 $143,130

 $90,640

 $163,025

 $92,741

 $234,628

 $145,432

 $243,586

 $116,978

 $126,362

 $148,535

 $90,268

 $146,133

 $104,609

 $108,430

 $147,111

 $181,767

 $135,726

 $116,406

 $97,268

 $169,775

 $99,767

 $164,272

 $133,187

 $163,210

 $98,967

2014 Total

Average
Equalized

 $119,280

 $129,498

 $166,019

 $192,050

 $209,717

 $136,951

 $163,617

 $208,359

 $186,069

 $117,832

 $211,933

 $120,563

 $305,016

 $189,062

 $316,662

 $152,071

 $164,271

 $193,096

 $117,348

 $189,973

 $135,992

 $140,959

 $191,244

 $236,297

 $176,444

 $151,328

 $126,448

 $220,708

 $129,697

 $213,554

 $173,143

 $212,173

 $128,657

130% of Total
Average



      2015 BENEVOLENT RETIREMENT HOMES FOR THE AGED EXEMPTION
130% of the 2014 Average Residential Improved Equalized Value
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Date: 02/02/2015

LANGLADE 

LINCOLN 

MANITOWOC 

MARATHON 

MARINETTE 

MARQUETTE 

MILWAUKEE 

MONROE 

OCONTO 

ONEIDA 

OUTAGAMIE 

OZAUKEE 

PEPIN 

PIERCE 

POLK 

PORTAGE 

PRICE 

RACINE 

RICHLAND 

ROCK 

RUSK 

ST CROIX 

SAUK 

SAWYER 

SHAWANO 

SHEBOYGAN 

TAYLOR 

TREMPEALEAU 

VERNON 

VILAS 

WALWORTH 

WASHBURN 

WASHINGTON 

 $313,577,600

 $466,569,000

 $710,853,400

 $1,208,863,300

 $609,612,100

 $272,651,400

 $8,954,234,300

 $240,664,100

 $852,530,100

 $2,577,154,800

 $1,745,205,300

 $2,810,396,400

 $66,751,800

 $504,888,800

 $990,737,300

 $640,224,300

 $248,821,500

 $2,474,832,600

 $85,542,000

 $1,526,588,600

 $241,670,000

 $1,432,272,800

 $936,887,200

 $1,460,334,300

 $441,750,600

 $1,482,374,100

 $122,299,500

 $152,872,800

 $167,821,600

 $3,356,565,200

 $4,212,203,500

 $747,627,600

 $3,078,944,600

2014 Equalized

Value Residential
Land

 13,522

 17,152

 32,549

 50,209

 34,525

 11,987

 246,897

 16,072

 27,769

 38,385

 61,685

 31,709

 3,431

 13,988

 26,027

 25,601

 12,477

 69,280

 6,620

 57,951

 11,166

 33,201

 28,117

 20,260

 20,448

 42,445

 9,753

 11,416

 11,244

 33,895

 52,036

 16,522

 49,160

2014 Land

Parcels
Residential

 $848,913,700

 $1,195,818,300

 $3,000,841,200

 $5,025,072,300

 $1,763,303,200

 $843,958,800

 $27,219,424,600

 $1,448,970,300

 $1,998,481,600

 $3,062,516,800

 $7,358,989,200

 $5,754,169,400

 $284,983,800

 $1,650,224,800

 $2,179,321,900

 $2,747,459,400

 $676,164,000

 $7,754,726,600

 $488,592,300

 $5,159,373,900

 $515,253,500

 $4,448,134,000

 $3,066,394,300

 $1,329,944,000

 $1,496,145,700

 $4,738,121,000

 $673,524,600

 $1,012,291,600

 $896,973,600

 $2,797,966,900

 $6,699,362,700

 $1,165,958,700

 $7,047,926,700

2014 Equalized

Value Residential
Improvements

 11,056

 14,461

 29,577

 44,456

 26,577

 9,211

 242,448

 14,160

 22,242

 27,885

 56,960

 29,601

 2,914

 12,415

 20,847

 22,642

 9,800

 63,995

 6,007

 53,458

 7,962

 28,975

 22,934

 13,887

 16,915

 39,164

 8,168

 9,814

 9,768

 22,646

 42,673

 12,009

 45,176

2014

Improved

Residential
Parcels

 $23,190

 $27,202

 $21,839

 $24,077

 $17,657

 $22,746

 $36,267

 $14,974

 $30,701

 $67,140

 $28,292

 $88,631

 $19,455

 $36,094

 $38,066

 $25,008

 $19,942

 $35,722

 $12,922

 $26,343

 $21,643

 $43,139

 $33,321

 $72,080

 $21,604

 $34,925

 $12,540

 $13,391

 $14,925

 $99,028

 $80,948

 $45,250

 $62,631

2014 Average

Equalized Land
Value

 $76,783

 $82,693

 $101,459

 $113,035

 $66,347

 $91,625

 $112,269

 $102,328

 $89,852

 $109,827

 $129,196

 $194,391

 $97,798

 $132,922

 $104,539

 $121,343

 $68,996

 $121,177

 $81,337

 $96,513

 $64,714

 $153,516

 $133,705

 $95,769

 $88,451

 $120,982

 $82,459

 $103,148

 $91,828

 $123,552

 $156,993

 $97,090

 $156,010

2014 Ave

Equalized

Improvement
Value

 $99,973

 $109,895

 $123,298

 $137,112

 $84,004

 $114,371

 $148,536

 $117,302

 $120,553

 $176,967

 $157,488

 $283,022

 $117,253

 $169,016

 $142,605

 $146,351

 $88,938

 $156,899

 $94,259

 $122,856

 $86,357

 $196,655

 $167,026

 $167,849

 $110,055

 $155,907

 $94,999

 $116,539

 $106,753

 $222,580

 $237,941

 $142,340

 $218,641

2014 Total

Average
Equalized

 $129,965

 $142,864

 $160,287

 $178,246

 $109,205

 $148,682

 $193,097

 $152,493

 $156,719

 $230,057

 $204,734

 $367,929

 $152,429

 $219,721

 $185,387

 $190,256

 $115,619

 $203,969

 $122,537

 $159,713

 $112,264

 $255,652

 $217,134

 $218,204

 $143,072

 $202,679

 $123,499

 $151,501

 $138,779

 $289,354

 $309,323

 $185,042

 $284,233

130% of Total
Average
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WAUKESHA 

WAUPACA 

WAUSHARA 

WINNEBAGO 

WOOD 

MENOMINEE 

 $12,004,802,400

 $662,296,900

 $575,087,300

 $1,905,394,400

 $465,495,100

 $139,860,000

2014 Equalized

Value Residential
Land

 135,717

 23,925

 18,366

 58,976

 30,768

 2,291

2014 Land

Parcels
Residential

 $24,649,969,700

 $2,087,434,900

 $1,249,493,100

 $6,242,439,000

 $2,545,633,800

 $142,826,400

2014 Equalized

Value Residential
Improvements

 129,267

 20,844

 14,114

 54,058

 26,898

 1,486

2014

Improved

Residential
Parcels

 $88,455

 $27,682

 $31,313

 $32,308

 $15,129

 $61,048

2014 Average

Equalized Land
Value

 $190,690

 $100,146

 $88,529

 $115,477

 $94,640

 $96,115

2014 Ave

Equalized

Improvement
Value

 $279,145

 $127,828

 $119,842

 $147,785

 $109,769

 $157,163

2014 Total

Average
Equalized

 $362,889

 $166,176

 $155,795

 $192,121

 $142,700

 $204,312

130% of Total
Average


